
Staff Picture Staff Name Title Ext. Email

Ann Morrison Director, Philanthropy 232 amorrison@ffb.ca

April Watts Manager, Communications 231 awatts@ffb.ca

Brenda Dainard Project Manager, Ride for Sight 224 bdainard@ffb.ca

Dr. Chad Andrews Manager, Research & Education 263 candrews@ffb.ca

Diem Luong Officer, Database Administration 226 dluong@ffb.ca

Doug Smith Officer, Donor Relations 237 dsmith@ffb.ca

Jaime Alexanderson Manager, Major Gifts 257 jalexanderson@ffb.ca
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Staff Picture Staff Name Title Ext. Email

Janelle Stiehl Coordinator, Research & Education 258 jstiehl@ffb.ca

Josie Koumandaros Officer, Donor Relations 262 jkoumandaros@ffb.ca

Maria Tabirara Coordinator, Finance and Operations 225 mtabirara@ffb.ca

Dr. Mary Sunderland Director, Research & Education 238 msunderland@ffb.ca

Michelle Moreno Manager, Comic Vision 255 mmoreno@ffb.ca

Sharon Colle President & CEO 228 scolle@ffb.ca

Susan Chung Manager, Cycle for Sight 235 schung@ffb.ca

Tere Horner-Quiroz Reception 265 thorner-quiroz@ffb.ca


